Apache Corporation @
6120 S. Yale Ste 1500 g
Tulsa, OK 74136 20-0H25- 3 9915

NORTHEAST DRINKARD UNIT #165W* N-2-215-3%2 1D9COA % \25 /W

Lea County, New Mexico

234 2.34 0.80 1.40 3.28 3.28
500 2.66 0.70 1.23 3.26 6.53
995 4.95 1.20 2.10 10.40 16.93
1393 3.98 0.20 0.35 1.39 18.32
1710 3.17 0.30 0.53 1.66 19.99
1937 2.27 0.40 0.70 1.59 21.58
2210 273 1.10 1.93 5.26 26.83
2481 2.7 0.80 3.00 8.13 34.96
2934 4.53 0.50 0.88 3.96 38.92
3116 1.82 0.60 1.05 1.91 40.84
3569 3.00 0.20 0.35 1.05 41.89
4021 4.52 0.40 0.70 3.16 45.05
4520 4.99 0.60 1.05 524 50.29
4747 2.27 0.40 0.70 1.59 51.88
5018 2.71 0.60 1.05 2.85 54.72
5380 3.62 0.60 1.05 3.80 58.52
5652 2.72 0.10 0.18 0.48 59.00
5833 1.81 0.90 1.58 2.85 61.85
6105 2.72 0.50 0.88 2.38 64.23
6513 4.08 0.60 1.05 4.28 68.52
6783 2.70 0.40 0.70 1.89 70.41
7010 2.27 0.80 1.40 3.18 73.58
ECEIVED
MAR 31 2011
HOBBSOCD

Archie Brown - General Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the 8 day of l k“?mber, 2010 by

Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.

Notary Pulllc

(IR MARY C. HOUTS

; “;@w o, Notary Public, State of Texas

: ey My Commission Expires
AT

¥ January 26,2011 _
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